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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
62 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Velocitta 3,443 km
Q2 05/08/2023 13:24 .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 13:26:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
(85) Guilherme Salas
1 13:31:13.116 1:34.154 28.038 28.773 37.343 204,2
2 13:32:43.404 1:30.288 27.254 27.251 35.783 206,1
3 13:34:16.519 1:33.115 27.294 27.308 38.513 205,7
(18) Allam Khodair
1 13:31:17.666 1:30.408 27.433 27.213 35.762 206,9
2 13:32:48.200 1:30.534 27.177 27.421 35.936 207,7
3 13:34:19.096 1:30.896 27.201 27.575 36.120 207,3
(121) Felipe Baptista
1 13:31:22.671 1:32.996 27.383 28.393 37.220 206,5
2 13:32:53.266 1:30.595 27.260 27.385 35.950 206,1
3 13:34:24.419 1:31.153 27.295 27.722 36.136 205,7
(73) Sergio Jimenez
1 13:31:08.941 1:35.722 30.868 28.185 36.669 174,8
2 13:32:39.345 1:30.404 27.186 27.332 35.886 208,5
p3 13:34:27.460 1:48.115 27.126 27.210 208,9
(51) Atila Abreu
1 13:31:25.114 1:30.612 27.296 27.252 36.064 208,1
2 13:32:55.716 1:30.602 27.189 27.249 36.164 208,5
p3 13:34:33.977 1:38.261 27.397 27.373 207,7
(8) Rafael Suzuki
1 13:31:44.547 1:31.954 27.252 27.403 37.299 207,3
2 13:33:15.035 1:30.488 27.235 27.120 36.133 207,7
3 13:34:45.512 1:30.477 27.202 27.250 36.025 207,7
(90) Ricardo Mauricio
1 13:31:51.087 1:33.836 28.315 28.714 36.807 208,1
2 13:33:21.530 1:30.443 27.273 27.228 35.942 208,1
3 13:34:52.102 1:30.572 27.393 27.266 35.913 207,3
(88) Felipe Fraga
1 13:31:41.698 1:32.433 27.177 28.736 36.520 206,1
2 13:33:12.105 1:30.407 27.162 27.306 35.939 206,5
p3 13:34:55.124 1:43.019 27.345 27.334 206,5
(30) Cesar Ramos
1 13:31:52.630 1:30.477 27.342 27.162 35.973 208,1
2 13:33:25.388 1:32.758 27.291 27.250 38.217 207,7
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023

62 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Velocitta 3,443 km
Q2 05/08/2023 13:24 .
| Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 13:26:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
3 13:34:55.932 1:30.544 27.206 27.270 36.068 207,3

(11) Gaetano Di Mauro

1 13:31:57.121 1:30.600 27.323 27.291 35.986 207,7
2 13:33:30.805 1:33.684 27.484 28.248 37.952 207,3
3 13:35:01.620 1:30.815 27.262 27.393 36.160 206,9
(29) Daniel Serra
1 13:32:01.760 1:37.737 31.781 28.638 37.318 207,7
2 13:33:32.237 1:30.477 27.296 27.331 35.850 207,3
3 13:35:02.808 1:30.571 27.241 27.408 35.922 206,9
(91) Eduardo Barrichello
1 13:32:10.631 1:30.684 27.470 27.163 36.051 208,1
2 13:33:40.882 1:30.251 27.199 27.286 35.766 207,7
p3 13:35:16.496 1:35.614 27.285 27.280 207,3
(111) Rubens Barrichello
1 13:32:13.435 1:34.822 27.341 28.944 38.537 207,3
2 13:33:43.814 1:30.379 27.236 27.297 35.846 208,5
p3 13:35:21.285 1:37.471 27.239 27.391 208,5

(10) Ricardo Zonta

1 13:32:20.706 1:30.898 27.465 27.409 36.024 207,7
2 13:33:50.842 1:30.136 27.138 27.204 35.794 208,1
p3 13:35:42.932 1:52.090 31.907 33.460 208,1
(101) Gianluca Petecof
1 13:32:25.995 1:30.522 27.168 27.559 35.795 207,3
2 13:33:56.121 1:30.126 27.174 27.187 35.765 207,7
p3 13:35:50.706 1:54.585 31.057 33.136 206,5
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